E.—1.

)

Consecutive No. of
School District

60 |

61

62 |
63

32

83{

84

86

36

TasLe No. 8.—List of the Pusrnic Scroors, the EXPENDITURE, STAFF, &c.—contined.
NORTH CANTERBURY—continued.

Schools, and the
Counties or Boroughs
(the latter marked [B])
in which situate.

Selwyn—continued.
Russell’s Flag

Malvern

Annat

South Malvern

Glentunnel ..

Hororata

Glenroy ..
Darfield

Kimberley
Greendale
Charing Cross
Kirwee
Courtenay
Halkett
Aylesbury
West Melton
Yaldhurst

Templeton

Weedon
Burnham
Broadfield

« Harewood Road

Belfast (main)

Belfast (side)
Mayshland

Papanui

Riccarton

Fendalton .. .

Prebbleton (main)

.

! Consecutive No. of
separate School.

66

G8
69

88
89

| 90

91

92

93

Expenditure for the Year. ®
Teachers’ Names, % :
Maintenance. . including all Teacheérs | &3
Buildings, and Pupil-teachers a9
Sites, on the Staff at the End | .29
Teachers’ Other Fm:ﬁture, of the Year. '%m
X1 T
Sz‘&&lllzwgsng'gs(? Ex%e%gﬁg‘e. Apparatus. A
£ s d. £ s d. £ s d
176 19 0 24 7 8 62 12 0| James Sutherland .. | HM
Mary Rutledge P
: BEliza, Ryecroft .., S
332 9 5 40 8 5 3 8 6| Thomas L. P. Pole | HM
‘ Anna M. Jenkins ..' AF
James Hight 'MP
270 11 0 34 711 7 13 9| George Davidson .. HM
Margaret A. Barlow | AR
Agnes E. Colthart .. | TP
224 17 6| 28 4 6 4 19 2! Richard P. Pole HM
Charlotte E. Brown ;| AF
305 3 6| 388 911 28 5 0}C. H. A.T. Opie HM
Hlizabeth Taylor .. AF
Fanny A. Webb FP
237 17 0 34 10 2 George Quartermain | HM
Julia O’Shaughnessy | A F
78 710 18 0 8 256 6 11| Caroline G. Hirst ..! F
231 11 3| 2915 6 10 8 9| George Whitelaw .. HM
Kate M. Martin .. | AT
105 5 0 16 17 0 Francis O. Spencer® | M
Priscilla Revelly f
235 6 3 29 7 6 10 14 0| Johann Voss HM
Mary Maule L AF
112 0 4| 1817 0 8 16 1| James C. Sheldon.. ' M
Charlotte Dent S
218 10 0O 26 0 0 24 11 9| John Murdoch HM
Mary Meredith AF
15110 0] 2410 O 10 9 11| Pressey E. Granger | M
Alice Roe ]S
200 10 10| 26 13 6 4 11 9| John H. Newlyn HM
Jeannie B. Menzies | AR
117 1 2| 1611 0 27 4 7| William T. Gilmore | M
Jeannie Croskell S
227 14 10| 30 9 2 43 8 9| David Sinclair .| HM
Marion K. Gibson.. | AF
243 156 0| 38118 O 7 5 8| Egbert J. Mayo HM
Martha Jackson AF
299 2 11 35 5 .6 2 6 9| Arthur Cookson .. |HM
Kate 8. Woodford.. | AF
Agnes B. Blake re
222 17 10 25 3 0O T4 2 1) Charles Bourke HM
Mary E. Elmsly .. | AT
106 0 8 18 2 4 H. R. W. Hamilton | M
Julia A. Hamilton.. | S
214 17 6| 26 9 5 0 2 11| Andrew Dunnett HM
: Elizabeth Dunnett | AT
258 10 8; 34 3 0| 166 4 2| Arthur Cooper HM
Ada Hodgson AR
405 7 10, 69 9 4| 436 13 6| Richard H. Ferguson |PrM
Annie E. Barker DF
Mary J. Sword AT
R.H. Ferguson, jun. | M P
Samuel H. Ferguson 1 l\IP
8L 0 O .. o Aunie Humm
276 12 4f 39 810, 328 11 8| Andrew Malcolm . HM
Fanny Dick AF
Robert A. Malcolm MP
564 7 4 68 1 6 1 9 3| Thomas Hughes PrM
Eliza Newnham DF
Jessie W. Spence .. | AF
Eliza N. Leversedge | F P
Ellen Godfrey FP
Adéle Hodgson FP
Annie E. Goodland | FP
432 7 4] b4 5 9 38 11 3| William Wazd PrM
Jessie T. Coneys .. | DF
Kate M. Wharton.. | AF
Gertrude Tulley FP
’ Helen McKee PP
333 5 3 46 19 4 7 19 8| Samuel Bullock HM
Catherine Tulley .. i AF
Chatlotte J. Hill .. | F'P
C.dJ. Ladbrooke .. | FP
206 4 0 61 6 2 - 26219 7| W. H. Comerford .. | HM
Annie M. Low L AT
- Emily A. Gabbatis.. | B P

Annual

Salary and
Allowance
at the Kate
paid during

the Last
Quarter o
the Year.
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Average Attendance,
Third Quarter
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81

69

15
84

203

148

116

96
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